2600 New York Avenue Melville, NY 11747 (631) 421-3224 www.melvillejc.org



RABBI ORRIN KRUBLIT Rachel Black, Student Cantor

Ian S. Jacknis, Rabbi Emeritus

2022-2023 MEMBERSHIP FEE SCHEDULE

DUES:

FAMILY DUES - \$2,350 per year effective August 1, 2022 (Single dues - \$1,175)
SENIOR- (over 70) Dues 60% \$1,410 (Single Senior dues - \$705.00)
YOUNG COUPLES- (with both under 30 years old with no children in Student Education or Youth Program) Dues - \$1,175

BUILDING FUND - \$1,000.00, which may be paid at the rate of \$200.00 per year for 5 years, effective from date of membership. Building Fund must be paid in full before the first child's Bar/Bat Mitzvah.

TUITION - Annual	Hebrew School Alef and Bet	First Child Second Child Third Child	\$ 845 \$ 745 \$ 700
	Gimel -Hei	First Child Second Child Third Child	\$1,095 \$ 945 \$ 745
	Primary School Gan (Kindergarte	n)	\$ 495 \$ 275

BAR/BAT MITZVAH FEE - (payable before lessons begin) \$1,500.00

ROSH HODESH & FESTIVALS BAR/BAT MITZVAH ROOM FEE

\$1,800.00

ANNUAL DUES, FUND PAYMENTS AND TUITION ARE PAYABLE:

One half is due between 8/1 and 9/1 of each year. The balance is due between 9/2 and 1/1 of each year

(At the time of registration of a child into our Religious School, one half (1/2) of the Annual Dues, Building Fund, and Tuition fee MUST BE PAID.)

PAYMENT PERCENTAGES:	if you join between	if you join between
	8/1-12/31	100% Dues and Tuition
	1/1-3/31	67% Dues and Tuition
	4/1-5/1	33% Dues and Tuition

Dues, tuition and other fees are established annually once the budget is approved for that fiscal year.